PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:08/23/06 11:08 AM
0008 DANIEL 4-2
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICA&
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC

REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN :

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . .
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC .
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . .
VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN.
VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC.
VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN

2006 PRIMARY ELECTION
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WY
AUGUST 22, 2006
STATISTICS- -

VOTES PERCENT

262
224 85.50
23 8.78
15 5.73
155
141 90.97
11 7.10
3 1.9
59.16
62.95
47.83
20.00

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS




PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:08/23/06 11:08 AM

0008 DANIEL 4-2

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
CRAIG THOMAS
WRITE-IN.

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
BARBARA CUBIN .

BILL WINNEY.

WRITE-IN.

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
RAY HUNKINS. .
JOHN H SELF.
WRITE-IN.

SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
MARY ANN COLLINS .

MAX MAXFIELD

WRITE-IN.

STATE AUDITOR

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
BRUCE BROWN. .
RITA MEYER .

WRITE-IN.

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
JOE MEYER .

FRED PARADY.

WRITE-IN.

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

JIM MCBRIDE. . . . .

WRITE-IN.

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 22
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

MONTE OLSEN.

WRITE-IN.

2006 PRIMARY ELECTION UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WY
AUGUST 22, 2006

REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2
132 100.00 JOEL BOUSMAN . . . . . . . . . . 94  34.31
0 WILLIAM WCRAMER . . . . . . . . . 52 18.98
BETTY FEAR . . . . . . . . . . . 44 16.06
RONALD D GORDON . . . . . . . . . 7 2.55
TIMOTHY LINGLE. . . . . . . . . . 3 1.09
SUZY MICHNEVICH . . . . . . . . . 30 10.95
93 69.40 STAN ZIERLEIN . . . . . . . . . . 44 16.06
41 30.60 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . « . . . . 0
0
COUNTY CORONER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
DONALD SCHOOLEY . . . . . . . . . 129 106.00
7B 72.12 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0
25 24.04
4 3.8
COUNTY ATTORNEY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
RALPH WBOYNTON . . . . . . . . . 112 98.25
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 2 1.75
46 37.70
76 62.30
0 COUNTY SHERIFF
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
WAYNE BARDY BARDIN . . . . . . . . 125 98.43
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 2 1.57
31 26.96
84 73.04 COUNTY CLERK
0 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
MARY LANKFORD . . . . . . . . . . 126 100.00
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0
83 70.94 COUNTY TREASURER
34 29.06 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
0 ROXANNA JENSEN. . . . . . . . . . 132 100.00
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0
COUNTY ASSESSOR
115 100.00 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
0 JANET L MONTGOMERY . . . . . . . . 127 100.00
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0
CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
129 100.00 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
0 MARILYN M JENSEN . . . . . . . . . 129 100.00

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0




PRECINCT REPORT 2006 PRIMARY ELECTION
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WY
AUGUST 22, 2006

RUN DATE:08/23/06 11:08 AM REPUBLICAN

0008 DANIEL 4-2
VOTES  PERCENT

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-0008)
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

GORDON JOHNSTON . . . . . . . . . 29 21.48
FRED PAPE . . . . . . . . . . . 106 78.52
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-0008)

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

CHERYL STONE JOHNSTON . . . . . . . 33 25.00
M MICHELLE PAPE . . . . . . . . . 99 75.00
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS




PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:08/23/06 11:08 AM

0008 DANIEL 4-2

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
DALE GROUTAGE .
WRITE-IN.

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
GARY TRAUNER

WRITE-IN.

GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
DAVE FREUDENTHAL .

AL HAMBURG .

WRITE-IN.

SECRETARY OF STATE

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

STATE AUDITOR

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
BILL EIKENBERRY .
WRITE-IN.

STATE TREASURER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
RON REDO. .
WRITE-IN.

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

MICHELLE L HOFFMAN

WRITE-IN.

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 22
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED

WRITE-IN.

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2
BOB MCCARTY. . .
COURTNEY J SKINNER
WRITE-IN.

2006 PRIMARY ELECTION
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WY
AUGUST 22, 2006
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

9 100.00
0
9 100.00
0
11 100.00
0
0
0
1 100.00
9 100.00
0
10 100.00
0
8 88.89
1 1111
0
1 100.00
6 42.86
8 57.14
0

COUNTY CORONER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

COUNTY ATTORNEY

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

COUNTY SHERIFF

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

COUNTY CLERK

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

COUNTY TREASURER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

COUNTY ASSESSOR

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTES PERCENT

1 100.00

1 100.00

1 100.00

1 100.00

1 100.00

1 100.00

1 100.00

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-0008)

VOTE FOR"NOT MORE THAN 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

1 100.00

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN DANIEL 4-2 (Prec-0008)

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN.

1 100.00




PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:(08/23/06 11:08 AM

0008 DANIEL 4-2

RURAL HEALTH CARE DISTRICT TRUSTEES
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3
BILL BARNEY.

BILL BUDD

JIM CARBLEY.

JUD FALER . .

JERRY A JENSEN.

DAVE RACICH.

JENNIFER J REES

MARY LYNN WORL.
WRITE-IN.

VOTES

43
95
35
89
30

28
38

2006 PRIMARY ELECTION
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WY
AUGUST 22, 2006

PERCENT

10.24
22.62
8.33
21.19
7.14
14.76
6.67
9.05

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS




